LAGERBESTAND

Farbe: 680 braun

Dessin: FO001

Artikelbezeichnung: FORUM SHAGGY

Sondermalie:

ArtNr. Bestand

630 rot

FO001

FORUM SHAGGY

ArtNr. Bestand

FO001
FORUM SHAGGY

642 schwarz

ArtNr. Bestand

Stand: 24.11.2025

Produktmerkmale

Material:
100% Polypropylen

Herstellungsart:
maschinell gewebt

Florhohe:

ca. 50 mm

Gewicht:
ca. 3000gr/m?

Herkunftsland:
Tarkei

ArtNr. Bestand

200 x 200 cm 27303

200 x 290 cm 27304

240 x 290 cm 27724

240 x 340 cm 27725

65 x 590 cm 27732

80 x 240 cm Galeri 27733
150 x 150 cm rund 27728

Bestellhaus:

27324
27325
27757
27758
27765
27766
27761
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Ansprechpartner:

27444
27445
27790
27791
27798
27799
27794
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